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CHM Series Metallized Film Capacitors
Up to 700 Vrms Working Voltage
160 kVA Max Power

Up to 400 Arpms Max Current

Conduction Cooled
Series & Parallel Stackable
One Year Warranty

Part Number

CHM6010M 0.1 uF
CHM6017M 0.17 yF
CHM6033M 0.33 yF
CHM6066M 0.66 pF
CHM6120M 1.2 yF
CHM6250M 2.5 uF

CHM CUSTOM 0.01to 0.33 pF

RIGH ENEREGY CORR

Leaders in OH-Ailled and Ceramic High Voltage Capacitor Techmology

High Energy Corp

PO Box 308
Lower Valley Road

Parkesburg, PA 19365
Phone: 610-593-2800
Fax: 610-593-2985

Website: www.highenergycorp.com
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700V

700V

700V

600 V

500 V

400 V

N/A

519 kHz 160 kV-A

305 kHz 160 kV-A

157 kHz 160 kV-A

107 kHz 160 kV-A

85 kHz 160 kV-A

64 kHz 160 kV-A

N/A N/A

PY 4
o

621 kHz
365 kHz
228 kHz
135 kHz
87 kHz
64 kHz

N/A
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dAMSTECHNOLOGIES

where technologies meet solutions

info@amstechnologies.com
www.amstechnologies-webshop.com
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N/A


https://www.amstechnologies-webshop.com/contact-us
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